Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Freight (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Mail (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Total Cargo (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier
Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military
Total

AVIATION ACTIVITY REPORT

RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

2022

108,601
111,915
220,516

4,312,950
6,738,603
11,051,553

19,037
72,804
91,841

4,331,987
6,811,407
11,143,394

3,896
745
1,964
454
7,059

January
2021

53,350
57.801
111,151

5,989,590
8,228,415
14,218,005

39,129
29,097
68,226

6,028,719
8,257,512
14,286,231

2,240
771
2,331
618
5,960

% Change

Calendar Year to Date
2022 2021

103.56% 108,601 53,350
93.62% 111,915 57,801
98.39% 220,516 111,151

-27.99% 4,312,950 5,989,590
-18.11% 6,738,603 8,228,415
-22.27% 11,051,553 14,218,005

-51.35% 19,037 39,129
150.21% 72,804 29,097
34.61% 91,841 68,226

-28.14% 4,331,987 6,028,719
-17.51% 6.811,407 8,257,512
-22.00% 11,143,394 14,286,231

73.93% 3,896 2,240
-3.37% 745 771
-15.74% 1,964 2,331
-26.54% 454 618
18.44% 7,059 5,960

% Change

103.56%
93.62%
98.39%

-27.99%
-18.11%
-22.27%

-51.35%
150.21%
34.61%

-28.14%
-17.51%
-22.00%

73.93%
-3.37%
-15.74%
-26.54%
18.44%

2022

Fiscal Year to Date
2021

1,113,419 442,771
1,105,600 433,311
2,219,019 876,082

39,197,518 44,142,763
58,102,158 61,953,541
97,299,676 106,096,304

113,996 283,436
423,150 242,260
537,146 525,696

39,311,514 44,426,199
58,525,308 62,195,801
97,836,822 106,622,000

28,195 15,988
7,192 5,059
16,376 15,498
3.863 3.559
55,626 40,104

% Change

151.47%
155.15%
153.29%

-11.20%
-6.22%
-8.29%

-569.78%
74.67%
2.18%

-11.51%
-5.90%
-8.24%

76.35%
42.16%
5.67%
8.54%
38.70%




